TOWN OF MOUNT WASHINGTON ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION WARRANT TUESDAY MAY 10, 2022

Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Berkshire, ss.

To David O. Whitbeck, Constable of the Town of Mount Washington, in said county.

GREETINGS:

In the name of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, you are hereby required to notify and warn the inhabitants of said Town, who are qualified to vote in Town Election, to vote at the Town Hall in said Town from 12:00 PM to 8:00 PM for the following purpose:

Ward 0, Precinct 1 Town Hall, 2 Plantain Pond Road Mount Washington, MA

On TUESDAY, THE TENTH DAY OF MAY 2022, from 12:00 PM to 8:00 P.M. for the following purpose:

To cast their votes in the Annual Town Election for the candidates for the following offices:

David O. Whithook	Date:
	Deter
I have served this warrant by posting an days before the time of holding said election.	attested copy on the Town Hall and Transfer Station fourteen
	Eric Mendelsohn
	James Lovejoy
	Brian Tobin
	Selectmen of: Town of Mount Washington, MA
Given under our hands this day of	of, 2022.
of Mount Washington, at least seven days before	posting an attested copy on the Town Hall and Transfer Station the time of said election. Hereof fail not and of this Warrant t with your Doings thereon at the time and place of said voting.
The above-named officers will be voted on C	Official Ballots prepared by the Town Clerk.
	ONE YEAR TERM
	ONE YEAR TERMONE YEAR TERM
	ONE YEAR TERM
	ONE YEAR TERM
	THREE YEAR TERM FIVE YEAR TERM
	THREE YEAR TERM
	THREE YEAR TERM
SELECTMEN	THREE YEAR TERM

David O. Whitbeck
Constable, Town of Mount Washington